Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

NUMERIS

October 12, 2020 - October 18, 2020

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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30

Program

THE MASKED SINGER
THE AMAZING RACE
CTV EVENING NEWS
SATURDAY NIGHT LIVE
CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND
DEPARTURE

BIG BROTHER

BIG BROTHER

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
WEAKEST LINK

BIG BROTHER

NEXT

NFL LATE

I CAN SEE YOUR VOICE
HOWIE MANDEL

W5

DANCING WITH THE STARS
CTV LATE NEWS

NFL EARLY
JEOPARDY/ACCESS
THE BIG BANG THEORY
GLOBAL NATIONAL
BLUE BLOODS

STAR TREK: DISCOVERY
60 MINUTES

WHY WOMEN KILL
GLOBAL NEWS HOUR

WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLIONAIRE?

JEOPARDY
GLOBAL NEWS 6 WKN

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.

Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program'’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).

Numeris

1500 Don Mills Road
3rd Floor, Toronto, ON
M3B 3L7

numeris.ca

T: 416.445.9800
F: 416.445.8644

Toronto
Montreal

Broadcast Outlet

CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Citytv Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
indieNET+
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Sci-Fi+
Global Total
W Network+
Global Total
CTV Total
indieNET+
Global Total

Numeris Proprietary

Weekday
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Richmond
Moncton

Start

20:00
21:00
17:59
23:29
18:00
22:00
20:00
20:00
23:00
20:00
20:00
21:00
16:23
21:00
21:00
19:00
20:00
23:30
13:00
19:30
20:00
18:30
22:00
21:00
19:00
21:00
17:30
21:00
19:30
18:00

: Total 2+
End # Aired AMA(000)
21:00 1 2080
22:00 1 1715
19:00 5 1538
01:02 1 1530
19:00 1 1328
23:00 1 1265
21:00 1 1205
21:00 1 1163
23:30 7 1148
21:00 1 1125
21:00 1 1095
22:00 1 1081
19:31 1 1034
22:00 1 911
23:00 1 904
20:00 1 892
22:01 1 804
00:05 7 795
15:57 1 786
20:00 5 762
20:30 2 756
19:00 5 736
23:00 1 734
22:05 1 733
20:00 1 732
22:05 1 723
18:30 5 718
22:00 1 702
20:00 5 679
18:30 2 676
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